FH 6 FEERUBFRFAMY 7r—F (REBRERKR)

No. B 2585 jfg? ;;;L\ Bl *Z)Lb
1 ifﬁ’fﬁ%?(ic&)& LTz, BEASHIZE DO EZREBEN 64% | 36% 0% 0% 0%
2 égﬁ%{:\?Tﬁi%d)%ﬁ’&ﬁi?’ﬁ%ﬂ-’ﬁﬁ%ﬂ"]@iﬁ?ﬁﬁd)?ﬁﬁj i 55% | 41% 50 0% 0%
6 Eé;gﬁfrﬁffﬁﬁéﬁmb ERIEEOHEETEMN LT 43% | 52% 50 0% 0%
7 ?E'%ﬁg:‘f, ATLy rZIFILHELI-I CTERANBEE 50% | 41% 9% 0% 0%
3 fé’fﬁ'{%‘?ﬂ’&gt LT £‘EDBIL-BADODEEEERL 36% | 45% | 18% 0% 0%
10 ﬁgiggi%’ﬁ?ﬁ%?b\f BRUERA - EZAT@HE 27% | 45% | 23% 5% 0%
12 fgfy%ﬁg;ﬁﬂ]@ﬁ@@'lz, EEOERMEEZEBLIZEZTLAG 45% | 55% 0% 0% 0%
13 E,é%fg{&\%i:ﬁﬁf, FREDE LIZERTILEDERRNG 55% | 36% 9% 0% 0%
14 %g%%:ﬁ?bgf@%%@:—ftﬁﬁ C-HAlXZEHED 45% | 45% 9% 0% 0%
15 %fg;igi%‘ﬁ%?% (1R - 28 - 25 - EBE) O 41% | 50% 9% 0% 0%
16 E;%ﬁ%ﬁg?@t RIEITEIDARIEIZ M [+ TEEM DE L] 64% | 36% 0% 0% 0%
17 ‘EE’E:%OL WEEEBECHREEROERZERLI-EEEERLT 55% | 45% 0% 0% 0%
19 ;};&?ff;g%’gfﬂﬁ@b HoOBEEHALTEREZL > THBEICH 50% | 45% 5% 0% 0%
20 %E%ﬁgf7}bhfﬁﬁﬁéh, BEITHORELEMAMLEEZE 27% | 68% 5% 0% 0%
21 %Tﬁé@ﬁﬁ FBEADRLIZOHEMNBZERAFHELITHI T LY 41% | 50% 9% 0% 0%
29 gﬁfgfgg%iﬁkfﬁz):)bwg%t%&l BENKZEEE 59% | 41% 0% 0% 0%
24 NP EEOERMLGBAERTEHEFTINTHOA TS, 24% | 38% | 33% 5% 0%
25 B;fbiﬂﬁ@% TR DLY EFSEENGINT 36% | 50% | 14% 0% 0%
26 [EHEE) BEEE noL~—vmT REABOFED | cio | 3600 | 0% | 0% | 0%
27 |ERBEFHICHEBOAMOEREFRAL TS, 36% | 41% | 18% | 5% 0%




